
INGRID STHEFANIA PABON GARCIA

CC 1092349251

12/10/1991 CO-COLOMBIA

3143719312

Primera Segunda -

056D21A 939918 -

MODERNA 
SWITZERLAND 
GMBH

MODERNA 
SWITZERLAND 
GMBH

-

USS LORENCITA 
VILLEGAS DE 
SANTOS

USS LORENCITA 
VILLEGAS DE 
SANTOS

-

13/08/2021 17/10/2021 -

CO-Colombia CO-Colombia -

HFGPTWQZKZ3XVP3T5WA
YQ5FGL2Z7K72QKIXNEBIN
CYAWMB2V6HOA

QN2CAE73I7NFW3CLMFHJ
24LXMHAWDEJU5YSWLFR
6PNZANPB2ILHQ

-

24/10/2021 24/10/2021 -

Ver certificado en MiVacuna

View certificate in MiVacuna

https://mivacuna.sispro.gov.co/MiVacuna/CDVCOL/ValCertDigVac?s=VTJGc2RHVmtYMSs3enUwTHV5VDN5T2FYR1hqdzZ5aUsyUCtkVjBVZUltV1o3U1dnazZsMnFHdWJFdWkwd214NW9HMEQvYmFnOE4rK0tQMk9IdDJLSU1sNUxROFlhN3piT0JLcThWWnpEVm89
https://mivacuna.sispro.gov.co/MiVacuna/CDVCOL/ValCertDigVac?s=VTJGc2RHVmtYMSs3enUwTHV5VDN5T2FYR1hqdzZ5aUsyUCtkVjBVZUltV1o3U1dnazZsMnFHdWJFdWkwd214NW9HMEQvYmFnOE4rK0tQMk9IdDJLSU1sNUxROFlhN3piT0JLcThWWnpEVm89

